
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1471

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020 10/20/2020

Title: MOTION TO NOTE FOR THE RECORD emergency execution of Amendment No. 1 between
Broward County and United Restoration of FL, LLC, Contract No. BLD2118238B1_1, for FEMA
Compliant Water Extraction and Mold Remediation Services, for the Facilities Management Division,
effective July 28, 2020, increasing the contract threshold in the annual amount of $288,182, for a total
potential five-year threshold increase of $1,440,910.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Executed Amendment No. 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

